AIMCO
For over 40 years AIMCO has been working with manufacturers around the world, we are the complete global
source for all assembly, fastening, and critical bolting needs. AIMCO can effectively and swiftly meet your needs
whether you’re in Thailand fastening a 3 mm nut at 3 Nm, or in Tennessee, USA torquing the last lug nut. AIMCO
provides the tools and solutions, on a global scale, that guarantee the success of your project. It is with great
pride that AIMCO can say the products that we manufacture are MADE IN THE USA.
Additional types and sizes of fastener tools are available upon request. Contact AIMCO at 1-800-852-1368.
Sq.

D2
UNIVERSAL SOCKETS
Description of Bits and Nutsetters Part Number Nomenclature
BITS
A3S 	 = Phillips® Power Drive
A3W 	 = Double Ended Phillips®
A38S 	 = Phillips® Insert
A39S	 = Phillips® Insert Reduced Nose
A3M 	 = Slotted Power Drive
A38M 	 = Slotted Insert
A3MT 	 = Slotted Power Drive Reduced Nose
A3C 	 = Allen Socket Head Power Drive
A38C 	 = Allen Socket Head Insert
A3R 	 = Square Recess Power Drive
A3RT 	 = Square Recess Turned Down (Power)
A38R 	 = Square Recess Insert
A3T 	 = Torx® Power Drive
A38T 	 = Torx® Insert
A3TS	 = Torq-Set® Power Drive
A38TS	 = Torq-Set® Insert
A3TA 	 = Triangle Power Drive
A3TW	 = Tri-Wing® Power Drive
A38TW 	 = Tri-Wing® Insert
A7 	 = 7/16 Power Drive
AS 	 = Electric Type Phillips®
Precedes Part Number
BITS (Cont.)
AM 	 = Electric Type Slotted
ATW 	 = ElectricType Tri-Wing®
AT 	 = Electric Hios Type Torx®
A26S 	 = Electric Driver Phillips®
A26M 	 = Electric Driver Slotted
A26C 	 = Electric Driver Allen Socket Head
A3BHM	 = Insert Bit Holder (Magnetic Type)
A3BHD 	 = Insert Bit Holder (Non Magnetic)
NUTSETTERS
A3B 	 = Nutsetter
A3BMP 	 = Magnetic (MP) Pressed Type
A3BMS 	 = Magnetic (MS) Spring Loaded
A3BMT	 = Magnetic (MT) Tube Type
A3BU 	 = Universal Nutsetter
MAG-O-NETS
AM 	 = AIMCO Mag-O-Net®
BITS
PZ 	 = Pozidriv®
PZACR 	 = Pozidriv® ACR®
SDV 	 = Supadriv®
TR 	 = Torx® Tamper Resistant
ACRI 	 = ACR® Installation
ACR 	 = ACR®  Remove
ACRB 	 = ACR® 4x4 Both Install and Remove
E4 	 = Electric 4mm diameter
E5 	 = Electric 5mm diameter
RS 	 = Reduced Shank
Contained Within Part Number
SQ L L D D
PART NO DRIVE HEX MM IN MM IN
A375E 3/8” 3/8” 75 2.95 20 0.79
A405E 1/2” 1/2” 51 2.01 30 1.18
A610E 3/4” 3/4” 100 3.94 44 1.73
A810E 1” 1” 102 4.02 54 2.13
A1220E 1-1/4” 1-1/4” 200 7.87 60 2.36
A1418E 1-1/2” 1-1/2” 178 7.01 84 3.31
A2426E 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 264 10.39 137 5.39
L L
PART NO MM IN
1/4” Hex, Magnetic
A3BHM-3 75 2.94
A3BHM-4 100 3.94
A3BHM-6 150 5.91
A3BHM-8 200 7.87
A3BHM-10 250 9.84
FEMALE MALE D D L L